
Résultat Meeting de l’école de l’eau 

14mai 2023 

 

25 Nage libre dames 

Catégorie 2017 

1er.Meria BOUSBIA LAICHE 24/01/2017 1'07'''15  
 

Catégorie 2016 

Annaëlle SCHIELIN 16/11/2016 52''93 1er 

Emma STOERKLER 16/06/2016 59''31 2e 

Hortense LE MORVAN 09/10/2016 1'03''91 3e 

Zoe RAO 13/11/2016 1'05''06 4e 

Meriem KHEBAOUET 31/08/2016 1'10''94 5e 

Arij ZENNOUHI 13/07/2016 1'11''59 6e 

Yemna ZENNOUHI 23/10/2016 1'16''56 7e 

Sura nur TEKIN 09/09/2016 1'24"58 8e 
 

Catégorie 2015 

Annabelle TOISON 01/04/2015 32"38 1e 

Sixtine SCHMIT 19/09/2015 39"03 2e 

Rita REITTER 25/05/2015 39"25 3e 

Nisa KAPLAN 09/09/2015 41"31 4e 

Chloé STAEBLER 18/11/2015 46"03 5e 

Orphée CAILLOIN 01/07/2015 48"47 6e 

Noor BOUSBIA LAICHE 24/06/2015 49"06 7e 

Alice LE BARS 29/03/2015 49''50 8e 

Maryam ALLA 02/08/2015 58"53 9e 

Mina KALAÇ 15/03/2015 1'02''97 10e 

Leïla MESAÏ-AHMED 14/12/2015 1'03"92 11e 

Donmez TUANA 04/02/2015 1'52''90 12e 

Soujoude EL HALLANI 22/12/2015 2'02"25 13e 
 

Catégorie 2014 

Méloé CHÉRICA 24/11/2014 30"62 1e 

Lily NIKOLIC 24/08/2014 37"53 2e 

Anaya TOP LEFFET 30/04/2014 37"96 3e 

Gabrielle AMEDRO 20/04/2014 43"68 4e 
 

 



50m Nage libre dames 

Catégorie 2013 

Léa MEYER BARBIER 18/09/2013 50"69 1er 

Eloise RUDOLF 14/12/2013 56"03 2e 

Victoria BOHAN 13/06/2013 1'03"59 3e 

Isra BOUSBIA LAIC 27/09/2013 1'12"46 4e 

Helek ERASLAN 09/10/2013 1'19"00 5e 

Lison SCHNITTER 01/10/2013 1'22"25 6e 

Manar GHALIB 00/00/2013 1'41"16 7e 

Noémie JAMMES 31/10/2013 2'11"81 8e 
 

Catégorie 2011-2012 

Alicia GIDEMANN KOCH 18/11/2012 57"42 1e 

Nada MENZOULI 14/09/2012 1'38"25 2e 

Julia KUNTZ 09/07/2012 1'49"10 3e 
 

Catégorie 2009-2010 

Apolline FAVRY 18/05/2010 39"56 1er 

Rania AHMAMAD 20/10/2010 1'0431 2e 
 

25m Nage libre messieurs 

Catégorie 2017 

Luka NIKOLIC 09/03/2017 53"18 1er 
 

Catégorie 2016 

Noé HAMMANI 23/11/2016 24"74 1er 

Hadrien HABERKORN 20/05/2016 32"37 2e 

Auguste ZATKA 01/01/2016 33"82 3e 

Eray TURKOGLU 10/08/2016 49"84 4e 

Jules FORNE 18/09/2016 51"59 5e 

Gauthier MULLER 03/04/2016 51"88 6e 

Joseph ANASTACIO 09/01/2016 55"62 7e 

Raphaël BAUDOUIN 26/05/2016 1'06"09 8e 

Isaac EL KOUCH 25/11/2016 1'09"19 9e 

Paul-Alexandre POU 02/11/2016 1'15"00 10e 

Ali Efe OZDIL 09/12/2016 1'21"97 11e 
 

 

 



Catégorie 2015 

Kylian EHRSAM-FLEISCH 03/07/2015 29"78 1er 

Leonard RUDOLF 20/11/2015 31"97 2e 

Lucas DORAN 16/05/2015 34"32 3e 

Léo GUILBERT 29/06/2015 36"22 4e 

Laïd MESAÏ-AHMED 14/12/2015 1'01"03 5e 

Ömer Asaf DEMIR 26/04/2015 1'03"15 6e 
 

Catégorie 2014 

Ilyes HAMMANI 02/03/2014 22"31 1er 

Adam FARAJ 10/10/2014 24"31 2e 

Jules ZOLGER 29/10/2014 28"19 3e 

Aubin JESSLEN 05/01/2014 33"88 4e 

Faris SAMSOUDINE 00/00/2014 38"75 5e 

Nicolas WERNERT 07/08/2014 47"10 6e 

Luis ANASTACIO 03/10/2014 50"24 7e 

Ayden MACCARI 13/08/2014 50"84 8e 

Ryad AHMAMAD 20/05/2014 1'30"90 9e 
 

50m Nage libre messieurs 

Catégorie 2013 

Jules MACK 03/02/2013 59"91 1er 

Ethan GUILBERT 16/07/2013 1'00"38 2e 
 

Catégorie 2011-2012 

Emile ZOLGER 17/09/2011 50"66 1er 

Jonathan SOSSLER 04/03/2012 51"06 2e 

Fabien RUÉ 02/03/2012 1'06"22 3e 

Ali RAMADANOVIC 10/04/2012 1'10"57 4e 
 

Catégorie 2009-2010 

Wassim BOUABID 30/11/2010 47"19 1er 

Angel MACCARI 21/08/2010 49"02 2e 

Zineddine EL HALLANI 12/12/2009 50"85 3e 

Noham ADELLE 09/07/2010 51"81 4e 
 

 

 



 

25m dos dames 

Catégorie 2017 

Meria BOUSBIA LAICHE 24/01/2017 1'40"85 
 

Catégorie 2016 

Annaëlle SCHIELIN KARC 16/11/2016 56"53 1er 

Hortense LE MORVAN 09/10/2016 58"10 2e 

Emma STOERKLER 16/06/2016 1'07"94 3e 

Meriem KHEBAOUET 31/08/2016 1'16"94 4e 

Yemna ZENNOUHI 23/10/2016 1'19"08 5e 

Arij ZENNOUHI 13/07/2016 1'20"02 6e 

Zoe RAO 13/11/2016 2'10"37 7e 
 

Catégorie 2015 

Annabelle TOISON 01/04/2015 34"16 1er 

Chloé STAEBLER 18/11/2015 35"22 2e 

Sixtine SCHMIT 19/09/2015 38"82 3e 

Alice LE BARS 29/03/2015 39"86 4e 

Orphée CAILLOIN 01/07/2015 45"03 5e 

Rita REITTER 25/05/2015 46"41 6e 

Inaya FKYERAT 18/04/2015 49"25 7e 

Mina KALAÇ 15/03/2015 57"75 8e 

Noor BOUSBIA LAICHE 24/06/2015 1'02"22 9e 

Leïla MESAÏ-AHMED 14/12/2015 1'08"04 10e 

Nisa KAPLAN 09/09/2015 1'12"09 11e 

Maryam ALLA 02/08/2015 1'12"69 12e 

Soujoude EL HALLANI 22/12/2015 1'20"34 13e 

Tuana DONMEZ 04/02/2015 3'42"06 14e 
 

Catégorie 2014 

Méloé CHÉRICA 24/11/2014 36"56 1er 

Gabrielle AMEDRO 20/04/2014 40"70 2e 

Anaya TOP LEFFET 30/04/2014 44"04 3e 

Lily NIKOLIC 24/08/2014 44"19 4e 
 

 

 

 



50m dos dames 

Catégorie 2013 

Léa MEYER BARBIER 18/09/2013 55"03 1er 

Lison SCHNITTER 01/10/2013 1'07"41 2e 

Victoria BOHAN 13/06/2013 1'08"84 3e 

Eloise RUDOLF 14/12/2013 1'09"75 4e 

Isra BOUSBIA LAICHE 27/09/2013 1'10"78 5e 

Helek ERASLAN 09/10/2013 1'29"34 6e 

Manar GHALIB 00/00/2013 1'34"84 7e 

Noémie JAMMES 31/10/2013 2'14"85 8e 
 

Catégorie 2011-2012 

Alicia GIDEMANN KOCH 18/11/2012 1'09"28 1er 

Nada MENZOULI 14/09/2012 1'48"30 2e 

Julia KUNTZ 09/07/2012 2'18"75 3e 
 

Catégorie 2009-2010 

Apolline FAVRY 18/05/2010 40"74 1er 

Rania AHMAMAD 20/10/2010 1'14"50 2e 
 

25m Nl messieurs 

Catégorie 2017 

Luka NIKOLIC 09/03/2017 1'21"97 1er 
 

Catégorie 2016 

Hadrien HABERKORN 20/05/2016 37"50 1er 

Noé HAMMANI 23/11/2016 37"75 2e 

Auguste ZATKA 01/01/2016 39"96 3e 

Joseph ANASTACIO 09/01/2016 52"69 4e 

Jules FORNE 18/09/2016 54"72 5e 

Eray TURKOGLU 10/08/2016 58"53 6e 

Gauthier MULLER 03/04/2016 59"91 7e 

Raphaël BAUDOUIN 26/05/2016 1'03"97 8e 

Isaac EL KOUCH 25/11/2016 1'10"25 9e 

Paul-Alexandre POU 02/11/2016 2'13"77 10e 

Ali Efe OZDIL 09/12/2016 2'27"84 11e 
 



Catégorie 2015 

Leonard RUDOLF 20/11/2015 27"72 1er 

Kylian EHRSAM-FLEISCHE 03/07/2015 32"28 2e 

Lucas DORAN 16/05/2015 32"85 3e 

Léo GUILBERT 29/06/2015 33"44 4e 

Ömer Asaf DEMIR 26/04/2015 59"19 5e 

Laïd MESAÏ-AHMED 14/12/2015 1'21"43 6e 
 

Catégorie 2014 

Ilyes HAMMANI 02/03/2014 25"47 1er 

Jules ZOLGER 29/10/2014 29"47 2e 

Aubin JESSLEN 05/01/2014 30"66 3e 

Adam FARAJ 10/10/2014 32"06 4e 

Faris SAMSOUDINE 00/00/2014 44"38 5e 

Ayden MACCARI 13/08/2014 49"34 6e 

Nicolas WERNERT 07/08/2014 52"00 7e 

Ryad AHMAMAD 20/05/2014 56"85 8e 

Luis ANASTACIO 03/10/2014 1'32"82 9e 
 

 

50m Nl messieurs 

Catégorie 2013 

Ethan GUILBERT 16/07/2013 1'01"09 1er 
  

Catégorie 2011-2012 

Emile ZOLGER 17/09/2011 57"90 1er 

Jonathan SOSSLER 04/03/2012 1'14"60 2e 

Fabien RUÉ 02/03/2012 1'16"31 3e 

Ali RAMADANOVIC 10/04/2012 1'26"75 4e 
 

Catégorie 2009-2010 

Wassim BOUABID 30/11/2010 58"25 1er 

Zineddine EL HALLANI 12/12/2009 1'02"82 2e 

Angel MACCARI 21/08/2010 1'04"36 3e 
 

 


